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TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3x20 3 POSITIONS
TUE 19 APR 2011

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat Position
Series Sub

Total Total Remarks
1 2

1 23

2 14

3 34

4 35

5 21

6 22

7 18

8 32

9 12

10 30

11 33

12 31

13 15

78

41

83

113

72

29

16

53

102

33

65

14

13

VAN NUS Robyn

SAMPSON Dane

GODWARD Will

SEDGMAN Alethea

MCCREADY Sue

GULVIN Chris

STYLES Alice

WOODROOFE Emma

HENS Jennifer

SMITH Susannah

LOTT Chris

CLOPATOFSKY Mario

CARLYON Sue

WA

QLD

SA

VIC

VIC

WA

ACT

SA

NSW

NSW

VIC

NSW

NSW

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

100 99
92 94
97 98

100 99
96 95
93 96

97 97
96 96
97 95

98 100
94 95
93 93

97 100
89 90
94 98

98 99
96 92
92 90

97 95
94 97
90 91

98 99
92 88
94 91

100 99
86 95
92 88

95 100
83 90
96 95

97 99
81 83
94 98

95 97
87 85
91 90

95 97
76 87
93 95

199
186
195

199
191
189

194
192
192

198
189
186

197
179
192

197
188
182

192
191
181

197
180
185

199
181
180

195
173
191

196
164
192

192
172
181

192
163
188

580-27x

579-27x

578-20x

573-24x

568-20x

567-14x

564-16x

562-17x

560-17x

559-15x

552-19x

545-14x

543-18x



OFFICIAL ISSF RESULT-PROVIDER

14 16 87 SEVELJ Andrew WA Prone 100 95 195
Standing 79 85 164
Kneeling 93 91 184 543-14x

15 24 11 MAINE Ron SA Prone 96 95 191
Standing 81 86 167
Kneeling 91 93 184 542-15x

16 13 23 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD Prone 96 96 192
Standing 84 87 171
Kneeling 92 85 177 540-11x

17 27 103 IOAKIM Nicholas SA Prone 88 92 180
Standing 86 87 173
Kneeling 90 92 182 535- 4x

18 17 64 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC Prone 92 92 184
Standing 87 83 170
Kneeling 91 89 180 534- 9x

19 25 15 CHICK Janine VIC Prone 96 98 194
Standing 85 88 173
Kneeling 83 80 163 530-16x

20 20 88 WEBB Jamieson QLD Prone 95 97 192
Standing 71 84 155
Kneeling 88 93 181 528-15x

21 19 8 HOUSTON Sam NSW Prone 97 97 194
Standing 85 76 161
Kneeling 83 90 173 528- 9x

22 26 48 MAYO Wayne ACT Prone 96 94 190
Standing 87 83 170
Kneeling 85 78 163 523- 8x

23 28 77 OLIVER Gail WA Prone 94 94 188
Standing 73 77 150
Kneeling 85 86 171 509- 6x

24 29 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW Prone 93 97 190
Standing 66 73 139
Kneeling 85 81 166 495- 5x

Page 2 of 10 XXXX Q200000IA1904110000.97C20.STR3X20.0.001.pdf Version of WED 20 APR 2011 - 12:47
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4

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3x20 3 POSITIONS
A GRADE

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat Position
Series Sub

Total Total Remarks
1 2

1 23

2 14

3 34

4 35

5 21

6 22

7 18

8 12

9 30

10 15

11 16

12 24

13 13

78

41

83

113

72

29

16

102

33

13

87

11

23

VAN NUS Robyn

SAMPSON Dane

GODWARD Will

SEDGMAN Alethea

MCCREADY Sue

GULVIN Chris

STYLES Alice

HENS Jennifer

SMITH Susannah

CARLYON Sue

SEVELJ Andrew

MAINE Ron

SONDERGELD Clinton

WA

QLD

SA

VIC

VIC

WA

ACT

NSW

NSW

NSW

WA

SA

QLD

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

100 99
92 94
97 98

100 99
96 95
93 96

97 97
96 96
97 95

98 100
94 95
93 93

97 100
89 90
94 98

98 99
96 92
92 90

97 95
94 97
90 91

100 99
86 95
92 88

95 100
83 90
96 95

95 97
76 87
93 95

100 95
79 85
93 91

96 95
81 86
91 93

96 96
84 87
92 85

199
186
195

199
191
189

194
192
192

198
189
186

197
179
192

197
188
182

192
191
181

199
181
180

195
173
191

192
163
188

195
164
184

191
167
184

192
171
177

580-27x

579-27x

578-20x

573-24x

568-20x

567-14x

564-16x

560-17x

559-15x

543-18x

543-14x

542-15x

540-11x

Page 3 of 10 XXXX Q200000IA1904110000.97C20.STR3X20.0.001.pdf Version of WED 20 APR 2011 - 12:47



OFFICIAL ISSF RESULT-PROVIDER

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

B GRADE
TUE 19 APR 2011

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat Position
Series Sub

Total Total Remarks
1 2

1 32 53 WOODROOFE Emma SA Prone 98 99 197
Standing 92 88 180
Kneeling 94 91 185 562-17x

2 33 65 LOTT Chris VIC Prone 97 99 196
Standing 81 83 164
Kneeling 94 98 192 552-19x

3 31 14 CLOPATOFSKY Mario NSW Prone 95 97 192
Standing 87 85 172
Kneeling 91 90 181 545-14x

4 20 88 WEBB Jamieson QLD Prone 95 97 192
Standing 71 84 155
Kneeling 88 93 181 528-15x

5 19 8 HOUSTON Sam NSW Prone 97 97 194
Standing 85 76 161
Kneeling 83 90 173 528- 9x

6 26 48 MAYO Wayne ACT Prone 96 94 190
Standing 87 83 170
Kneeling 85 78 163 523- 8x

C GRADE

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat Position
Series Sub

Total Total Remarks
1 2

1 29 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW Prone 93 97 190
Standing 66 73 139
Kneeling 85 81 166 495- 5x

D GRADE

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat Position
Series Sub

Total Total Remarks
1 2

1 17 64 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC Prone 92 92 184
Standing 87 83 170
Kneeling 91 89 180 534- 9x

2 25 15 CHICK Janine VIC Prone 96 98 194
Standing 85 88 173
Kneeling 83 80 163 530-16x
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TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

JUNIORS

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat Position
Series Sub

Total Total Remarks
1 2

1 35 113 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC Prone 98 100 198
Standing 94 95 189
Kneeling 93 93 186 573-24x

2 18 16 STYLES Alice ACT Prone 97 95 192
Standing 94 97 191
Kneeling 90 91 181 564-16x

3 27 103 IOAKIM Nicholas SA Prone 88 92 180
Standing 86 87 173
Kneeling 90 92 182 535- 4x

VETERANS

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat Position
Series Sub

Total Total Remarks
1 2

1 24 11 MAINE Ron SA Prone 96 95 191
Standing 81 86 167
Kneeling 91 93 184 542-15x

2 26 48 MAYO Wayne ACT Prone 96 94 190
Standing 87 83 170
Kneeling 85 78 163 523- 8x

3 29 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW Prone 93 97 190
Standing 66 73 139
Kneeling 85 81 166 495- 5x
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TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS
WOMENS CHAMPIONSHIP

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat Position
Series Sub

Total Total Remarks
1 2

1 23

2 35

3 21

4 18

5 32

6 12

7 30

8 15

9 25

10 28

78

113

72

16

53

102

33

13

15

77

VAN NUS Robyn

SEDGMAN Alethea

MCCREADY Sue

STYLES Alice

WOODROOFE Emma

HENS Jennifer

SMITH Susannah

CARLYON Sue

CHICK Janine

OLIVER Gail

WA

VIC

VIC

ACT

SA

NSW

NSW

NSW

VIC

WA

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Prone
Standing
Kneeling

100 99
92 94
97 98

98 100
94 95
93 93

97 100
89 90
94 98

97 95
94 97
90 91

98 99
92 88
94 91

100 99
86 95
92 88

95 100
83 90
96 95

95 97
76 87
93 95

96 98
85 88
83 80

94 94
73 77
85 86

199
186
195

198
189
186

197
179
192

192
191
181

197
180
185

199
181
180

195
173
191

192
163
188

194
173
163

188
150
171

580-27x

573-24x

568-20x

564-16x

562-17x

560-17x

559-15x

543-18x

530-16x

509- 6x



Rank FP BibNo Name Nat Position SubTotal Total Rem

1 NEW SOUTH WALES 2226-66x
18 16 STYLES Alice ACT Prone 97 95 192

Standing 94 97 191
Kneeling 90 91 181 564-16x

12 102 HENS Jennifer NSW Prone 100 99 199
Standing 86 95 181
Kneeling 92 88 180 560-17x

30 33 SMITH Susannah NSW Prone 95 100 195
Standing 83 90 173
Kneeling 96 95 191 559-15x

15 13 CARLYON Sue NSW Prone 95 97 192
Standing 76 87 163
Kneeling 93 95 188 543-18x

2 VICTORIA 2223-79x
35 113 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC Prone 98 100 198

Standing 94 95 189
Kneeling 93 93 186 573-24x

21 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC Prone 97 100 197
Standing 89 90 179
Kneeling 94 98 192 568-20x

33 65 LOTT Chris VIC Prone 97 99 196
Standing 81 83 164
Kneeling 94 98 192 552-19x

25 15 CHICK Janine VIC Prone 96 98 194
Standing 85 88 173
Kneeling 83 80 163 530-16x

3 SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2217-56x
34 83 GODWARD Will SA Prone 97 97 194

Standing 96 96 192
Kneeling 97 95 192 578-20x

32 53 WOODROOFE Emma SA Prone 98 99 197
Standing 92 88 180
Kneeling 94 91 185 562-17x

24 11 MAINE Ron SA Prone 96 95 191
Standing 81 86 167
Kneeling 91 93 184 542-15x

27 103 IOAKIM Nicholas SA Prone 88 92 180
Standing 86 87 173
Kneeling 90 92 182 535-  4x

4 WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2199-61x
23 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA Prone 100 99 199

Standing 92 94 186
Kneeling 97 98 195 580-27x

22 29 GULVIN Chris WA Prone 98 99 197
Standing 96 92 188
Kneeling 92 90 182 567-14x

16 87 SEVELJ Andrew WA Prone 100 95 195
Standing 79 85 164
Kneeling 93 91 184 543-14x

28 77 OLIVER Gail WA Prone 94 94 188
Standing 73 77 150
Kneeling 85 86 171 509-  6x

WED 20 APR 2011

Series

TRA Championships 2011
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS
3x20 STATE TEAMS



RankBibNoName State Position 1 2 3 4 SubTotal Total
1 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD Prone 100 97 98 99 394

Standing 93 93 92 94 372
Kneeling 97 96 94 92 379 1145-36x

2 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA Prone 97 99 96 96 388
Standing 92 91 92 95 370
Kneeling 96 92 97 97 382 1140-43x

3 83 GODWARD Will SA Prone 96 99 97 99 391
Standing 91 93 95 94 373
Kneeling 91 96 96 92 375 1139-41x

4 102 HENS Jennifer NSW Prone 99 97 97 97 390
Standing 95 92 88 89 364
Kneeling 93 93 93 93 372 1126-43x

5 29 GULVIN Chris WA Prone 96 96 97 96 385
Standing 92 92 92 91 367
Kneeling 91 91 96 93 371 1123-34x

6 33 SMITH Susannah NSW Prone 99 97 95 94 385
Standing 93 84 93 89 359
Kneeling 97 97 94 92 376 1120-30x

7 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC Prone 97 94 98 94 383
Standing 89 96 92 87 364
Kneeling 88 94 90 93 365 1112-21x

8 53 WOODROOFE Emma SA Prone 95 97 95 93 380
Standing 93 88 85 93 359
Kneeling 89 89 91 93 362 1101-19x

9 65 LOTT Chris VIC Prone 98 100 98 98 394
Standing 80 89 83 87 339
Kneeling 87 88 93 88 356 1089-27x

10 87 SEVELJ Andrew WA Prone 96 96 95 93 380
Standing 82 84 89 91 346
Kneeling 91 92 89 89 361 1087-23x

11 23 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD Prone 99 96 98 98 391
Standing 87 90 80 81 338
Kneeling 88 94 84 91 357 1086-33x

12 13 CARLYON Sue NSW Prone 97 96 96 95 384
Standing 96 78 80 84 334
Kneeling 96 91 96 91 367 1085-26x

13 11 MAINE Ron SA Prone 94 96 99 94 383
Standing 86 88 81 84 339
Kneeling 96 94 85 87 362 1084-27x

14 103 IOAKIM Nicholas SA Prone 92 92 96 92 372
Standing 86 89 90 86 351
Kneeling 92 96 87 86 361 1084-16x

15 8 HOUSTON Sam NSW Prone 97 96 100 98 391

50m RIFLE 3x40 3 POSITIONS

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

TUE 19 APR 2011



Standing 74 75 83 87 319
Kneeling 90 83 93 84 350 1060-25x

16 88 WEBB Jamieson QLD Prone 95 93 94 97 379
Standing 82 77 80 81 320
Kneeling 87 92 91 89 359 1058-19x

17 48 MAYO Wayne ACT Prone 95 95 97 95 382
Standing 84 82 85 83 334
Kneeling 86 82 89 85 342 1058-16x

18 14 CLOPATOFSKY Mario NSW Prone 98 92 92 97 379
Standing 87 84 88 81 340
Kneeling 81 83 86 86 336 1055-17x

19 15 CHICK Janine VIC Prone 99 99 97 96 391
Standing 70 87 76 80 313
Kneeling 90 83 78 72 323 1027-28x

20 64 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC Prone 96 89 95 90 370
Standing 73 77 79 87 316
Kneeling 86 82 80 82 330 1016-15x

21 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW Prone 96 97 98 97 388
Standing 70 61 60 85 276
Kneeling 86 83 88 89 346 1010-21x

PRONE
1 18 LOTT Chris VIC 98 100 98 98 394 -22x
2 19 SAMPSON Dane QLD 100 97 98 99 394 -17x
3 21 SONDERGELD Clint QLD 99 96 98 98 391 -20x

1 28 GODWARD Will SA 91 93 95 94 373 -10x
2 19 SAMPSON Dane QLD 93 93 92 94 372 -6x
3 16 VAN NUS Robyn WA 92 91 92 95 370 -10x

1 16 VAN NUS Robyn WA 96 92 97 97 382-14x
2 19 SAMPSON Dane QLD 97 96 94 92 379-13x
3 12 SMITH Susannah NSW 93 97 94 92 376-11x

STANDING

KNEELING



A GRADE
RankBibNoName State Pr St Kn

1 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 394 372 379
2 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 388 370 382 1140-43x
3 83 GODWARD Will SA 391 373 375 1139-41x
4 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 390 364 372 1126-43x
5 29 GULVIN Chris WA 385 367 371 1123-34x
6 33 SMITH Susannah NSW 385 359 376 1120-30x
7 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 383 364 365 1112-21x
8 87 SEVELJ Andrew WA 380 346 361 1087-23x
9 23 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 391 338 357 1086-33x

10 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 384 334 367 1085-26x
11 11 MAINE Ron SA 383 339 362 1084-27x

1 53 WOODROOFE Emma SA 380 359 362 1101-19x
2 65 LOTT Chris VIC 394 339 356 1089-27x
3 8 HOUSTON Sam NSW 391 319 350 1060-25x
4 88 WEBB Jamieson QLD 379 320 359 1058-19x
5 48 MAYO Wayne ACT 382 334 342 1058-16x
6 14 CLOPATOFSKY Mario NSW 379 340 336 1055-17x

1 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 388 276 346 1010-21x

1 15 CHICK Janine VIC 391 313 323 1027-28x
2 64 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC 370 316 330 1016-15x

1 103 IOAKIM Nicholas SA 372 351 361 1084-16x

BibNoName Nat Position 1 4 SubTotalTotal
1 11 MAINE Ron SA 383 339 362 1084-27x
2 48 MAYO Wayne ACT Prone 382 334 342 95 1058-16x
3 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 388 276 346 1010-21x

VETERANS

1145-36x

B GRADE

C GRADE

D GRADE

JUNIOR

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS



RankFPBibNoName Nat Position SubTotal Total

1 SOUTH AUSTRALIA 4408-103x

28 83 GODWARD Will SA Prone 96 99 97 99 391
Standing 91 93 95 94 373
Kneeling 91 96 96 92 375 1139-41x

13 53 WOODROOFE Emma SA Prone 95 97 95 93 380
Standing 93 88 85 93 359
Kneeling 89 89 91 93 362 1101-19x

20 11 MAINE Ron SA Prone 94 96 99 94 383
Standing 86 88 81 84 339
Kneeling 96 94 85 87 362 1084-27x

31 103 IOAKIM Nicholas SA Prone 92 92 96 92 372
Standing 86 89 90 86 351
Kneeling 92 96 87 86 361 1084-16x

2 NEW SOUTH WALES 4386-116x
30 102 HENS Jennifer NSW Prone 99 97 97 97 390

Standing 95 92 88 89 364
Kneeling 93 93 93 93 372 1126-43x

12 33 SMITH Susannah NSW Prone 99 97 95 94 385
Kneeling 93 97 94 92 376 1120-30x

29 13 CARLYON Sue NSW Prone 97 96 96 95 384
Standing 92 78 80 84 334
Kneeling 89 91 96 91 367 1085-26x

25 14 CLOPATOFSKY Mario NSW Prone 98 92 92 97 379
Standing 87 84 88 81 340
Kneeling 81 83 86 86 336 1055-17x

3 VICTORIA 4244-91x
15 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC Prone 97 94 98 94 383

Standing 89 96 92 87 364
Kneeling 88 94 90 93 365 1112-21x

18 65 LOTT Chris VIC Prone 98 100 98 98 394
Standing 80 89 83 87 339
Kneeling 87 88 93 88 356 1089-27x

26 15 CHICK Janine VIC Prone 99 99 97 96 391
Standing 70 87 76 80 313
Kneeling 90 83 78 72 323 1027-28x

23 64 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC Prone 96 89 95 90 370
Standing 73 77 79 87 316
Kneeling 86 82 80 82 330 1016-15x

 TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS
3x40 STATE TEAMS

TUE 19 APR 2011

Series



Rank Entry Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6

OPEN TEAMS

1 NEW SOUTH WALES 2362 121x

1 27 27 POTENT Warren NSW 98 99 100 99 99 98 593-42x

5 29 99 WRIGLEY Scott NSW 99 98 99 97 99 99 591-27x

6 28 20 WRIGHT David NSW 98 100 98 98 98 591-24x

9 6 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 100 97 97 99 98 587-28x

1 SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2337 106x

8 10 68 LOWE Jason SA 97 100 97 98 97 588-30x

12 9 69 LOWE Debbie SA 97 96 96 100 98 585-22x

13 8 83 GODWARD Will SA 98 100 97 96 97 583-29x

16 2 11 MAINE Ron SA 98 98 97 96 96 581-25x

1 WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2328 108x

3 3 7 COWBURN Barry WA 98 100 99 99 99 97 592-37x

7 12 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 98 96 99 99 99 97 588-30x

22 13 31 FERGUSON Kiel WA 97 97 97 92 95 97 575-20x

24 14 30 MIGHALL John WA 96 96 98 96 93 94 573-21x

1 QUEENSLAND 2321 101x

4 4 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 99 98 100 97 97 100 591-34x

17 17 88 SONDERGELD ClintonQLD 95 97 97 95 98 98 580-24x

15 16 23 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 98 96 96 97 99 97 583-22x

27 18 40 WEBB Jamie QLD 95 97 96 91 92 96 567-21x

1 VICTORIA 2318 100x

2 22 59 HOWELL Robert VIC 100 95 100 99 100 99 593-29x

19 5 65 LOTT Chris VIC 99 96 97 95 93 99 579-28x

21 23 15 CHICK Janine VIC 96 94 97 94 96 98 575-20x

26 24 57 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 97 96 97 97 91 93 571-23x

1 NEW ZEALAND 2288 65x

20 33 79 JARMAN Dudley NZ 96 96 96 97 96 96 577-15x

23 34 80 MCCAW Raymond NZ 97 97 92 97 95 96 574-20x

25 35 76 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 96 94 93 98 97 94 572-15x

28 36 75 LOVE Eddie NZ 92 93 97 93 96 94 565-15x

JUNIOR TEAMS

1 QUEENSLAND
1142 42x

10 20 96 WOODHOUSE FrederykQLD 96 98 99 97 98 98 586-30x

29 19 28 SMITH Matthew QLD 91 96 94 92 90 93 556-12x

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011

FINAL RESULTS
50m TEAMs
Thur 21 APR 2011



Rank Entry Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011

FINAL RESULTS
50m TEAMs
Thur 21 APR 2011

WOMEN TEAMS

1 NEW SOUTH WALES
1756 82x

11 30 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 100 98 96 97 99 96 586-27x

14 31 33 SMITH Susannah NSW 97 99 98 98 93 98 583-27x

9 6 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 96 100 97 97 99 98 587-28x

1 VICTORIA
1726 65x

18 25 56 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 92 95 100 97 98 98 580-22x

21 23 15 CHICK Janine VIC 96 94 97 94 96 98 575-20x

26 24 57 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 97 96 97 97 91 93 571-23x

CHAMPION OF STATE CHAMPIONS
1 3 7 COWBURN Barry WA 98 100 99 99 99 97 592-37x

2 4 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 99 98 100 97 97 100 591-34x

3 6 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 96 100 97 97 99 98 587-28x

4 2 11 MAINE Ron SA 96 98 98 97 96 96 581-25x

5 5 65 LOTT Chris VIC 99 96 97 95 93 99 579-28x



Rank Entry Name State Day 1 Day 2

1 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 593-31x 594-38x 1187 -69x
2 20 WRIGHT David NSW 588-32x 588-29x 1176 -61x
3 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 587-27x 589-33x 1176 -60x
4 27 POTENT Warren NSW 589-34x 586-32x 1175  -66x
5 7 COWBURN Barry WA 586-27x 589-30x 1175 -57x
6 99 WRIGLEY Scott NSW 589-31x 585-26x 1174 -57x
7 68 LOWE Jason SA 586-27x 587-32x 1173 -59x
8 65 LOTT Chris VIC 586-28x 586-27x 1172 -55x
9 69 LOWE Debbie SA 584-22x 586-27x 1170 -49x

10 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 589-36x 580-29x 1169 -65x
11 55 KELLY Ivan NSW 578-22x 591-30x 1169 -52x
12 59 HOWELL Robert VIC 578-34x 589-31x 1167 -65x
13 57 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 582-32x 585-29x 1167 -61x
14 15 CHICK Janine VIC 580-27x 586-34x 1166 -61x
15 83 GODWARD Will SA 584-28x 582-26x 1166 -54x
16 31 FERGUSON Kiel WA 579-23x 587-23x 1166 -46x
17 89 HART Ken VIC 581-26x 582-25x 1163 -51x
18 8 HOUSTON Sam NSW 580-18x 581-25x 1161 -43x
19 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 580-22x 581-19x 1161 -41x
20 115 BEDWELL Carl VIC 578-21x 582-26x 1160 -47x
21 33 SMITH Susannah NSW 579-24x 580-23x 1159 -47x
22 40 WEBB Jamie QLD 587-28x 570-14x 1157 -42x
23 73 CROATTO Dan VIC 576-23x 579-25x 1155 -48x
24 84 PEIRCE Shaun VIC 577-21x 578-19x 1155 -40x
25 30 MIGHALL John WA 573-22x 580-24x 1153 -46x
26 10 JARROD Mike VIC 580-20x 573-23x 1153 -43x
27 11 MAINE Ron SA 575-27x 577-23x 1152 -50x
28 80 MCCAW Raymond NZ 570-17x 582-21x 1152 -38x
29 87 SEVELJ Andrew WA 574-21x 578-17x 1152 -38x
30 56 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 576-18x 576-17x 1152 -35x
31 70 GOWLAND Don SA 575-18x 575-16x 1150 -34x
32 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 572-16x 578-22x 1150 -38x
33 96 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 572-20x 578-21x 1150  -41x
34 88 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 576-24x 573-23x 1149  -47x
35 23 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 577-20x 572-22x 1149  -42x
36 79 JARMAN Dudley NZ 574-23x 575-18x 1149 -41x
37 18 COCKS Andrew VIC 574-23x 574-17x 1148 -40x
38 100 FOSTER Chris VIC 577-19x 571-21x 1148 -40x
39 39 SAMPSON Rod QLD 574-22x 573-15x 1147 -37x
40 61 TURNER Glenn VIC 573-16x 573-23x 1146 -39x
41 77 OLIVER Gail WA 570-18x 574-18x 1144 -36x
42 108 OLIVER Owen WA 572-15x 571-18x 1143 -33x
43 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 572-14x 570-20x 1142 -34x

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS
50m Jim Smith Aggregate

SAT 23rd APR 2011
TOTAL



44 117 MARSHALL Robert ACT 571-10x 571-20x 1142 -30x
45 36 YOUNG Michael VIC 575-15x 567-15x 1142 -30x
46 76 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 565-18x 576-20x 1141 -38x
47 52 DUNN Stuart VIC 566-23x 572-17x 1138 -40x
48 92 UNDERWOOD Dean VIC 573-12x 565-16x 1138 -28x
49 44 WILLIAMS Roderick VIC 566-21x 570-20x 1136 -41x
50 28 SMITH Matthew QLD 563-12x 572-16x 1135  -28x
51 90 RUSH Craig VIC 559-12x 576-27x 1135 -39x
52 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 568-18x 566-15x 1134 -33x
53 75 LOVE Eddie NZ 566-14x 565-16x 1131 -30x
54 107 DEGROEN Gorden NSW 560-16x 570-17x 1130 -33x
55 4 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 555-11x 574-20x 1129 -31x
56 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 561-14x 567-14x 1128 -28x
57 104 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557-11x 568-15x 1125 -26x
58 46 DENTON John VIC 560-22x 561-12x 1121 -34x
59 5 HUNZIKER Daniel QLD 561-12x 556-  9x 1117 -21x
60 116 BURGESS Jordie VIC 553-  9x 557-11x 1110 -20x
61 34 NOONAN Simon VIC 555-14x 552-  8x 1107 -22x
62 50 NEALE Stuart QLD 549-  8x 553-12x 1102 -20x
63 49 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 552-14x 550-12x 1102 -26x
64 51 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 550-14x 547-  6x 1097 -20x
65 91 CRAWFORD Daniel VIC 541-10x 548-11x 1089 -21x
66 94 SANDES Robert QLD 517-  8x 552-12x 1069 -20x
67 95 SANDES Conor QLD 527-  5x 533-13x 1060 -18x
68 67 YOUD Barry TAS 535-  6x 525-  5x 1060 -11x
69 35 NOONAN Bernie VIC 530-  8x 528-  9x 1058 -17x
70 19 CARUANA-SMITH Kevin VIC 519-  7x 528-  3x 1047 -10x

RANKNAMESTATE 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL
1 Darren Nicholson VIC 96 95 98 97 97 99 582-20x
2 Libby Kosmala SA 95 96 93 96 95 98 573-21x
3 Stan Kosmala SA 93 93 91 91 94 85 547-11x

FINAL RESULTS
50m ISCD Prone

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

50m Jim Smith Aggregate  (cont)

TRA Championships 2011



Rank Entry Name State Day 1 Day 2

A GRADE
1 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 593-31x 594-38x 1187 -69x
2 20 WRIGHT David NSW 588-32x 588-29x 1176 -61x
3 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 587-27x 589-33x 1176 -60x
4 27 POTENT Warren NSW 589-34x 586-32x 1175  -66x
5 7 COWBURN Barry WA 586-27x 589-30x 1175 -57x
6 99 WRIGLEY Scott NSW 589-31x 585-26x 1174 -57x
7 68 LOWE Jason SA 586-27x 587-32x 1173 -59x
8 65 LOTT Chris VIC 586-28x 586-27x 1172 -55x
9 69 LOWE Debbie SA 584-22x 586-27x 1170 -49x
10 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 589-36x 580-29x 1169 -65x
11 55 KELLY Ivan NSW 578-22x 591-30x 1169 -52x
12 59 HOWELL Robert VIC 578-34x 589-31x 1167 -65x
13 57 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 582-32x 585-29x 1167 -61x
14 15 CHICK Janine VIC 580-27x 586-34x 1166 -61x
15 83 GODWARD Will SA 584-28x 582-26x 1166 -54x
16 31 FERGUSON Kiel WA 579-23x 587-23x 1166 -46x
17 89 HART Ken VIC 581-26x 582-25x 1163 -51x
18 8 HOUSTON Sam NSW 580-18x 581-25x 1161 -43x
19 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 580-22x 581-19x 1161 -41x
20 33 SMITH Susannah NSW 579-24x 580-23x 1159 -47x
21 73 CROATTO Dan VIC 576-23x 579-25x 1155 -48x
22 84 PEIRCE Shaun VIC 577-21x 578-19x 1155 -40x
23 11 MAINE Ron SA 575-27x 577-23x 1152 -50x
24 70 GOWLAND Don SA 575-18x 575-16x 1150 -34x
25 88 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 576-24x 573-23x 1149  -47x
26 23 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 577-20x 572-22x 1149  -42x

B GRADE
1 115 BEDWELL Carl VIC 578-21x 582-26x 1160 -47x
2 40 WEBB Jamie QLD 587-28x 570-14x 1157 -42x
3 30 MIGHALL John WA 573-22x 580-24x 1153 -46x
4 10 JARROD Mike VIC 580-20x 573-23x 1153 -43x
5 80 MCCAW Raymond NZ 570-17x 582-21x 1152 -38x
6 87 SEVELJ Andrew WA 574-21x 578-17x 1152 -38x
7 56 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 576-18x 576-17x 1152 -35x
8 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 572-16x 578-22x 1150 -38x
9 79 JARMAN Dudley NZ 574-23x 575-18x 1149 -41x
10 18 COCKS Andrew VIC 574-23x 574-17x 1148 -40x
11 100 FOSTER Chris VIC 577-19x 571-21x 1148 -40x
12 39 SAMPSON Rod QLD 574-22x 573-15x 1147 -37x
13 61 TURNER Glenn VIC 573-16x 573-23x 1146 -39x
14 77 OLIVER Gail WA 570-18x 574-18x 1144 -36x
15 108 OLIVER Owen WA 572-15x 571-18x 1143 -33x
16 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 572-14x 570-20x 1142 -34x
17 117 MARSHALL Robert ACT 571-10x 571-20x 1142 -30x

FINAL RESULTS
50m Jim Smith Aggregate Grades

SAT 23rd APR 2011

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011



Rank Entry Name State Day 1 Day 2

FINAL RESULTS
50m Jim Smith Aggregate Grades

SAT 23rd APR 2011

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011

B GRADE (cont)
18 76 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 565-18x 576-20x 1141 -38x
19 52 DUNN Stuart VIC 566-23x 572-17x 1138 -40x
20 107 DEGROEN Gorden NSW 560-16x 570-17x 1130 -33x
21 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 561-14x 567-14x 1128 -28x
22 34 NOONAN Simon VIC 555-14x 552-  8x 1107 -22x
23 95 SANDES Conor QLD 527-  5x 533-13x 1060 -18x

C GRADE
1 96 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 572-20x 578-21x 1150  -41x
2 36 YOUNG Michael VIC 575-15x 567-15x 1142 -30x
3 92 UNDERWOOD Dean VIC 573-12x 565-16x 1138 -28x
4 44 WILLIAMS Roderick VIC 566-21x 570-20x 1136 -41x
5 28 SMITH Matthew QLD 563-12x 572-16x 1135  -28x
6 90 RUSH Craig VIC 559-12x 576-27x 1135 -39x
7 75 LOVE Eddie NZ 566-14x 565-16x 1131 -30x
8 4 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 555-11x 574-20x 1129 -31x
9 104 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557-11x 568-15x 1125 -26x
10 46 DENTON John VIC 560-22x 561-12x 1121 -34x
11 5 HUNZIKER Daniel QLD 561-12x 556-  9x 1117 -21x
12 116 BURGESS Jordie VIC 553-  9x 557-11x 1110 -20x
13 50 NEALE Stuart QLD 549-  8x 553-12x 1102 -20x
14 51 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 550-14x 547-  6x 1097 -20x
15 91 CRAWFORD Daniel VIC 541-10x 548-11x 1089 -21x
16 67 YOUD Barry TAS 535-  6x 525-  5x 1060 -11x

D GRADE
1 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 568-18x 566-15x 1134 -33x
2 49 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 552-14x 550-12x 1102 -26x
3 94 SANDES Robert QLD 517-  8x 552-12x 1069 -20x
4 35 NOONAN Bernie VIC 530-  8x 528-  9x 1058 -17x
5 19 CARUANA-SMITH Kevin VIC 519-  7x 528-  3x 1047 -10x



Rank Entry Name State Day 1 Day 2

VETERANS
1 10 JARROD Mike VIC 580-20x 573-23x 1153 -43x
2 11 MAINE Ron SA 575-27x 577-23x 1152 -50x
3 80 MCCAW Raymond NZ 570-17x 582-21x 1152 -38x
4 70 GOWLAND Don SA 575-18x 575-16x 1150 -34x
5 79 JARMAN Dudley NZ 574-23x 575-18x 1149 -41x
6 23 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 577-20x 572-22x 1149  -42x
7 39 SAMPSON Rod QLD 574-22x 573-15x 1147 -37x
8 108 OLIVER Owen WA 572-15x 571-18x 1143 -33x
9 117 MARSHALL Robert ACT 571-10x 571-20x 1142 -30x

10 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 572-14x 570-20x 1142 -34x
11 76 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 565-18x 576-20x 1141 -38x
12 75 LOVE Eddie NZ 566-14x 565-16x 1131 -30x
13 107 DEGROEN Gorden NSW 560-16x 570-17x 1130 -33x
14 51 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 550-14x 547-  6x 1097 -20x
15 67 YOUD Barry TAS 535-  6x 525-  5x 1060 -11x

JUNIORS
1 96 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 572-20x 578-21x 1150  -41x
2 28 SMITH Matthew QLD 563-12x 572-16x 1135  -28x
3 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 568-18x 566-15x 1134 -33x
4 4 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 555-11x 574-20x 1129 -31x
5 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 561-14x 567-14x 1128 -28x
6 104 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557-11x 568-15x 1125 -26x
7 34 NOONAN Simon VIC 555-14x 552-  8x 1107 -22x
8 49 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 552-14x 550-12x 1102 -26x
9 95 SANDES Conor QLD 527-  5x 533-13x 1060 -18x

U18 JUNIORS
1 96 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 572-20x 578-21x 1150  -41x
2 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 568-18x 566-15x 1134 -33x
3 34 NOONAN Simon VIC 555-14x 552-  8x 1107 -22x

U16 JUNIORS
1 28 SMITH Matthew QLD 563-12x 572-16x 1135  -28x
2 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 561-14x 567-14x 1128 -28x
3 104 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557-11x 568-15x 1125 -26x
4 49 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 552-14x 550-12x 1102 -26x
5 95 SANDES Conor QLD 527-  5x 533-13x 1060 -18x

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

50m Jim Smith Aggregate Veterans & Juniors
SAT 23rd APR 2011



OFFICIAL ISSF RESULT-PROVIDER

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

TRA Championships 2011
RESULTS

50m RIFLE PRONE
Qualification Day 1

FRI 22 APR 2011, START TIME 10:00

1 19 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 98 99 100 99 98 99 593-31x
2 21 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 99 99 97 97 98 99 589-36x
3 33 27 POTENT Warren NSW 99 98 99 98 97 98 589-34x
4 31 99 WRIGLEY Scott NSW 99 97 97 98 100 98 589-31x
5 12 20 WRIGHT David NSW 97 98 97 99 99 98 588-32x
6 25 88 WEBB Jamieson QLD 99 98 97 97 97 99 587-28x
7 33 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 97 97 97 99 98 99 587-27x
8 30 65 LOTT Chris VIC 95 99 99 99 97 97 586-28x
9 35 68 LOWE Jason SA 97 98 95 100 98 98 586-27x
10 37 7 COWBURN Barry WA 99 99 100 97 95 96 586-27x
11 28 83 GODWARD Will SA 97 100 96 97 97 97 584-28x
12 14 69 LOWE Debbie SA 96 99 98 97 99 95 584-22x
13
3

11 57 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 97 98 97 98 99 93 582-32x
14 29 89 HART Ken VIC 95 98 98 96 97 97 581-26x
15 16 15 CHICK Janine VIC 97 97 96 97 97 96 580-27x
16 11 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 98 96 99 97 94 96 580-22x
17 13 10 JARROD Mike VIC 98 97 95 97 95 98 580-20x
18 27 8 HOUSTON Sam NSW 94 99 96 98 95 98 580-18x
19 38 33 SMITH Susannah NSW 97 99 97 97 94 95 579-24x
20 10 31 FERGUSON Kiel WA 97 95 98 96 96 97 579-23x
21 14 59 HOWELL Robert VIC 100 97 99 98 95 89 578-34x
22 8 55 KELLY Ivan NSW 96 96 94 97 97 98 578-22x
23 21 115 BEDWELL Carl VIC 95 98 95 95 97 98 578-21x
24 29 84 PEIRCE Shaun VIC 94 97 97 96 96 97 577-21x
25 28 40 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 95 98 96 97 96 95 577-20x
26 35 100 FOSTER Chris VIC 98 97 92 98 93 99 577-19x
27 3 23 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 96 94 98 94 97 97 576-24x
28 6 73 CROATTO Dan VIC 96 96 96 94 95 99 576-23x
29 6 56 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 99 96 95 98 94 94 576-18x
29 8 11 MAINE Ron SA 96 96 96 96 98 93 575-27x
30 22 70 GOWLAND Don SA 96 96 97 96 94 96 575-18x
31 16 36 YOUNG Michael VIC 97 96 96 97 96 93 575-15x
32 26 79 JARMAN Dudley NZ 94 96 95 96 98 95 574-23x
33 9 18 COCKS Andrew VIC 98 95 96 93 97 95 574-23x
34 12 39 SAMPSON Rod QLD 97 95 96 96 98 92 574-22x
35 19 87 SEVELJ Andrew WA 96 95 96 97 97 93 574-21x
36 15 30 MIGHALL John WA 98 95 95 93 97 95 573-22x
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OFFICIAL ISSF RESULT-PROVIDER

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

36 13 61 TURNER Glenn VIC 97 94 97 96 95 94 573-16x
37 34 92 UNDERWOOD Dean VIC 97 94 97 97 93 95 573-12x
38 21 28 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 97 91 96 95 96 97 572-20x
39 3 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 96 94 96 94 95 97 572-16x
40 25 108 OLIVER Owen WA 96 96 94 97 93 96 572-15x
41 39 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 96 96 93 96 95 96 572-14x
42 23 117 MARSHALL Robert ACT 95 93 95 100 95 93 571-10x
43 23 77 OLIVER Gail WA 95 94 97 94 96 94 570-18x
44 27 80 MCCAW Raymond NZ 93 95 95 96 97 94 570-17x
45 34 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 95 94 95 95 92 97 568-18x
46 26 52 DUNN Stuart VIC 97 91 93 93 96 96 566-23x
47 24 44 WILLIAMS Roderick VIC 95 95 92 95 95 94 566-21x
48 5 75 LOVE Eddie NZ 92 95 97 94 96 92 566-14x
49 24 76 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 96 97 94 89 94 95 565-18x
50 10 96 SMITH Mathew QLD 94 95 91 95 94 94 563-12x
51 36 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 91 92 95 97 90 96 561-14x

52 17

53 18

54 32

55 4

56 2

57 8

58 9

59 22

60 4

61 20

62 5

63 15

64 22

65 30

66 23

67 2

68 31

5

46

107

90

104

34

4

116

49

51

50

91

67

35

95

19

94

HUNZIKER Daniel

DENTON John

DEGROEN Gorden

RUSH Craig

SIRIANNI Zac

NOONAN Simon

HUNZIKER Rachal

BURGESS Jordie

ELLIOTT Braydon

CORNELIUSEN kevin

NEALE Stuart

CRAWFORD Daniel

YOUD Barry

NOONAN Bernie

SANDES Conor

CARUANA-SMITH Kevin

SANDES Robert

QLD
NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC
QLD
VIC
QLD
NSW
QLD
VIC
TAS
VIC
QLD
VIC
QLD

95 93 94 91 92 96

96 96 92 92 92 92

97 94 95 89 92 93

93 92 94 91 94 95

96 93 89 90 95 94

91 96 89 94 93 92

93 93 92 93 92 92

94 94 90 91 92 92

92 83 95 93 94 95

92 93 91 90 95 89

90 88 94 91 92 94

88 91 92 87 92 91

94 84 87 88 91 91

90 85 89 93 86 87

85 92 79 91 90 90

93 83 89 84 83 87

85 84 87 88 86 87

561-12x
560-22x
560-16x
559-12x
557-11x
555-14x
555-11x
553- 9x
552-14x
550-14x
549- 8x
541-10x
535- 6x
530- 8x
527- 5x
519- 7x
517- 8x

24

20

32

17

120

64

6

29

RODDY David

BRAYBON Lindsay

FORBES Graeme

GULVIN Chris

VIC

VIC
VIC
WA

90 96 92 67 0 0 345-10x DNF
0- 0x
0- 0x
0- 0x
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50m RIFLE PRONE

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULT-PROVIDER

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

Women’s Championships
FRI 22 APR 2011, START TIME 10:00

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat
Series

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 21 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 99 99 97 97 98 99 589-36x
2 33 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 97 97 97 99 98 99 587-27x
3 14 69 LOWE Debbie SA 96 99 98 97 99 95 584-22x
4 11 57 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 97 98 97 98 99 93 582-32x
5 16 15 CHICK Janine VIC 97 97 96 97 97 96 580-27x
6 11 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 98 96 99 97 94 96 580-22x
7 38 33 SMITH Susannah NSW 97 99 97 97 94 95 579-24x
8 28 40 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 95 98 96 97 96 95 577-20x
9 6 56 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 99 96 95 98 94 94 576-18x

10 3 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 96 94 96 94 95 97 572-16x
11 23 77 OLIVER Gail WA 95 94 97 94 96 94 570-18x
12 9 4 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 93 93 92 93 92 92 555-11x

Junior Championship
FRI 22 APR 2011, START TIME 10:00

Rank BibNo Name Nat
Series

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 28 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 97 91 96 95 96 97 572-20x
2 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 95 94 95 95 92 97 568-18x
3 96 SMITH Mathew QLD 94 95 91 95 94 94 563-12x
4 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 91 92 95 97 90 96 561-14x

5 104 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 96 93 89 90 95 94 557-11x
6 34 NOONAN Simon VIC 91 96 89 94 93 92 555-14x
7 4 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 93 93 92 93 92 92 555-11x
8 49 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 92 83 95 93 94 95 552-14x

Sub-Junior Championships
FRI 22 APR 2011, START TIME 10:00

Rank FP BibNo Name Nat
Series

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 10 96 SMITH Mathew QLD 94 95 91 95 94 94 563-12x
2 36 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 91 92 95 97 90 96 561-14x

3 2 104 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 96 93 89 90 95 94 557-11x
4 4 49 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 92 83 95 93 94 95 552-14x



Rank BibNo Name Nat
1 83 Godward Will SA 99 98 100 100 99 99 595 -43x
2 32 Vitler Tyren WA 99 98 99 97 97 98 588 -42x
3 16 Styles Alice ACT 96 98 100 97 100 95 586 -41x
4 29 Gulvin Chris WA 97 94 99 99 99 97 585 -38x
5 72 McCready Sue Vic 96 97 95 98 100 98 584 -36x
6 33 Smith Susannah NSW 95 97 99 94 98 99 582 -30x
7 102 Hens Jennifer NSW 96 97 97 96 95 99 580 -23x
8 41 Sampson Dane Qld 97 98 96 95 95 97 578 -31x
9 22 Braybon Tim Vic 95 93 97 96 96 98 575 -32x

10 47 Henry Tamsyn QLD 96 98 98 95 93 94 574 -22x
11 119 Bourke Tim Vic 92 98 95 93 97 94 569 -21x
12 10 Jarrod Mike Vic 92 93 95 97 95 95 567 -27x
13 65 Lott Chris Vic 95 96 91 93 91 94 560 -21x
14 15 Chick Janine Vic 90 92 92 94 98 92 558 -16x
15 62 Rossiter Jack SA 89 91 94 92 95 92 553 -20x
16 96 Smith Mathew Qld 92 93 89 90 96 92 552 -14x
17 101 Foster Samuel Vic 90 92 92 90 93 93 550 -14x
18 17 Kelly Billy ACT 92 93 94 89 93 89 550 -14x
19 11 Maine Ron SA 90 91 94 88 91 93 547 -14x
20 64 Braybon Lindsay Vic 90 90 90 87 96 93 546 -52x
21 18 Cocks Andrew Vic 87 93 91 92 90 88 541 -14x
22 23 Sondergeld Clinton Qld 86 90 88 91 86 89 530 -10x
23 12 Clopatofsky Daniel NSW 85 81 88 82 83 80 499 -9x
24 114 Sedgman Iain Vic 81 82 75 71 74 76 459 -5x

6 Forbes Graeme Vic 0 DNS
105 Coombes John ACT 0 DNF

TRA Championships 2011

Wed 20 APR 2011

Series

INTERMEDIATE RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE
Badge Match

Total



RankEntry Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 29 GULVIN Chris WA 97 100 96 98 97 98 589 -37x

10.9 9.7 9.2 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.0 10.7 10.3 10.0 102.1
2 83 GODWARD Will SA 97 94 99 98 99 98 585 -36x

10.5 9.1 9.8 10.5 10.3 10.9 10.3 10.6 10.1 10.4 102.5
3 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 97 100 96 98 97 98 586 -36x

9.9 10.1 10.7 10.5 10.3 8.8 10.5 10.2 9.6 9.9 100.5
4 32 VITLER Tyren WA 98 99 97 96 99 96 585 -37x

10.5 10.2 9.9 10.4 10.5 9.9 9.1 10.1 9.7 10.7 101.0
5 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 94 100 100 97 99 95 585 -34x

9.7 10.5 10.2 10.4 10.1 9.9 10.6 9.6 9.6 10.0 100.6
6 33 SMITH Susannah NSW 96 99 97 98 99 95 584 -29x

10.1 10.0 10.2 10.2 10.1 9.9 9.8 10.0 10.0 8.6 98.9
7 22 BRAYBON Tim VIC 99 97 95 98 95 97 581 -33x

9.5 10.5 10.5 9.9 10.1 10.1 10.2 9.8 10.3 9.7 100.6
8 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 93 97 98 98 98 98 582 -31x

9.5 9.5 10.5 9.7 9.3 9.8 10.0 9.8 10.7 9.5 98.3
9 47 HENRY Tamsyn QLD 96 96 99 99 96 95 581 -28x

10 113 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 95 97 95 96 98 99 580 -35x
11 16 STYLES Alice NSW 98 98 97 96 96 94 579 -29x
12 105 COOMBES John NSW 96 95 94 95 100 98 578 -33x
13 53 WOODROOFE Emma SA 97 97 91 97 95 98 575 -28x
14 109 MEARS April SA 97 96 94 93 96 98 574 -27x
14 62 ROSSITER Jack SA 97 96 98 93 94 96 574 -26x
16 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 97 98 96 96 86 96 569 -29x
17 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 93 95 95 95 94 94 566 -22x
18 23 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 97 92 94 91 95 93 562 -19x
19 15 CHICK Janine VIC 96 92 91 92 98 92 561 -19x
20 103 IOAKIM Nicholas SA 91 98 89 94 92 96 560 -20x
21 10 JARROD Mike VIC 88 95 97 93 93 90 556 -23x
21 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 90 95 94 95 93 89 556 -22x
21 106 HALL Mathew VIC 95 92 93 91 93 92 556 -14x
24 11 MAINE Ron SA 91 91 93 91 94 92 552 -17x
25 65 LOTT Chris VIC 88 91 94 94 90 94 551 -14x
26 119 BOURKE Tim VIC 91 92 92 93 91 90 549 -14x
27 18 COCKS Andrew VIC 89 93 93 89 91 92 547 -17x
28 64 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC 87 88 93 87 92 93 540 -7x
29 99 WRIGLEY Scott NSW 88 87 89 88 90 95 537 -10x
30 17 KELLY Billy NSW 83 91 88 95 89 88 534 -16x
31 96 SMITH Mathew QLD 92 93 91 91 81 85 533 -10x
32 88 WEBB Jamieson QLD 88 96 93 91 80 84 532 -11x
33 77 OLIVER Gail WA 82 83 79 88 84 88 504 -5x
34 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 85 87 87 84 79 81 503 -4x
35 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 82 78 79 82 84 81 486 -7x

680.3

687.5

686.5

686.0

685.6

682.9

681.6

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE - OPEN

Thur 21 APR 2011
TOTAL

691.1



A GRADE
1 29 GULVIN Chris WA 97 100 96 98 97 98 589 -37x
2 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 97 100 96 98 97 98 586 -36x
3 32 VITLER Tyren WA 98 99 97 96 99 96 585 -37x
4 83 GODWARD Will SA 97 94 99 98 99 98 585 -36x
5 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 94 100 100 97 99 95 585 -34x
6 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 93 97 98 98 98 98 582 -31x
7 22 BRAYBON Tim VIC 99 97 95 98 95 97 581 -33x
8 47 HENRY Tamsyn QLD 96 96 99 99 96 95 581 -28x
9 113 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 95 97 95 96 98 99 580 -35x

10 16 STYLES Alice NSW 98 98 97 96 96 94 579 -29x
11 105 COOMBES John NSW 96 95 94 95 100 98 578 -33x
12 53 WOODROOFE Emma SA 97 97 91 97 95 98 575 -28x
13 109 MEARS April SA 97 96 94 93 96 98 574 -27x
14 62 ROSSITER Jack SA 97 96 98 93 94 96 574 -26x
15 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 97 98 96 96 86 96 569 -29x
16 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 93 95 95 95 94 94 566 -22x
17 23 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 97 92 94 91 95 93 562 -19x
18 103 IOAKIM Nicholas SA 91 98 89 94 92 96 560 -20x
19 106 HALL Mathew VIC 95 92 93 91 93 92 556 -14x
20 11 MAINE Ron SA 91 91 93 91 94 92 552 -17x
21 18 COCKS Andrew VIC 89 93 93 89 91 92 547 -17x
22 99 WRIGLEY Scott NSW 88 87 89 88 90 95 537 -10x
23 96 SMITH Mathew QLD 92 93 91 91 81 85 533 -10x
24 88 WEBB Jamieson QLD 88 96 93 91 80 84 532 -11x
25 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 85 87 87 84 79 81 503 -4x

B GRADE
1 10 JARROD Mike VIC 88 95 97 93 93 90 556 -23x
2 65 LOTT Chris VIC 88 91 94 94 90 94 551 -14x
3 119 BOURKE Tim VIC 91 92 92 93 91 90 549 -14x
4 64 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC 87 88 93 87 92 93 540 -7x
5 77 OLIVER Gail WA 82 83 79 88 84 88 504 -5x

C GRADE
1 15 CHICK Janine VIC 96 92 91 92 98 92 561 -19x
2 17 KELLY Billy NSW 83 91 88 95 89 88 534 -16x

D GRADE
1 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 90 95 94 95 93 89 556 -22x
2 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 82 78 79 82 84 81 486 -7x

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE - GRADES

Thur 21 APR 2011



Rank Entry Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 NEW SOUTH WALES 2311 - 113x
33 SMITH Susannah NSW 96 99 97 98 99 95 584 -29x

102 HENS Jennifer NSW 93 97 98 98 98 98 582 -31x
16 STYLES Alice NSW 98 98 97 96 96 94 579 -29x
13 CARLYON Sue NSW 93 95 95 95 94 94 566 -22x

2 SOUTH AUSTRALIA 2308 - 118x
83 GODWARD Will SA 97 94 99 98 99 98 585 -36x
53 WOODROOFE Emma SA 97 97 91 97 95 98 575 -28x

109 MEARS April SA 97 96 94 93 96 98 574 -27x
62 ROSSITER Jack SA 97 96 98 93 94 96 574 -26x

3 VICTORIA 2295 - 116x
72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 94 100 100 97 99 95 585 -34x
22 BRAYBON Tim VIC 99 97 95 98 95 97 581 -33x

113 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 95 97 95 96 98 99 580 -35x
119 BOURKE Tim VIC 91 92 92 93 91 90 549 -14x

4 WESTERN AUSTRALIA 2264 - 115x
29 GULVIN Chris WA 97 100 96 98 97 98 589 -37x
78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 97 100 96 98 97 98 586 -36x
32 VITLER Tyren WA 98 99 97 96 99 96 585 -37x
77 OLIVER Gail WA 82 83 79 88 84 88 504 -5x

1 QUEENSLAND 2215 - 78x
47 HENRY Tamsyn QLD 96 96 99 99 96 95 581 -28x
41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 97 98 96 96 86 96 569 -29x
96 SMITH Mathew QLD 92 93 91 91 81 85 533 -10x
88 WEBB Jamieson QLD 88 96 93 91 80 84 532 -11x

Rank Entry Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 SOUTH AUSTRALIA 1134 - 46x
62 ROSSITER Jack SA 97 96 98 93 94 96 574 -26x

103 IOAKIM Nicholas SA 91 98 89 94 92 96 560 -20x

2 QUEENSLAND 1114 - 38x
47 HENRY Tamsyn QLD 96 96 99 99 96 95 581 -28x
96 SMITH Mathew QLD 92 93 91 91 81 85 533 -10x

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE - JUNIOR TEAMS

Thur 21 APR 2011

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE - OPEN TEAMS
Thur 21 APR 2011

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011



FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE - JUNIOR TEAMS

Thur 21 APR 2011

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE - OPEN TEAMS
Thur 21 APR 2011

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011



Rank Entry Name State 1 2 3 4
1 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 97 100 96 98 391 -25x
2 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 94 100 100 97 391 -25x
3 33 SMITH Susannah NSW 96 99 97 98 390 -22x
4 47 HENRY Tamsyn QLD 96 96 99 99 390 -21x
5 16 STYLES Alice NSW 98 98 97 96 389 -21x
6 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 93 97 98 98 386 -19x
7 113 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 95 97 95 96 383 -21x
8 53 WOODROOFE Emma SA 97 97 91 97 382 -18x
9 109 MEARS April SA 97 96 94 93 380 -15x
10 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 93 95 95 95 378 -15x
11 15 CHICK Janine VIC 96 92 91 92 371 -11x
12 77 OLIVER Gail WA 82 83 79 88 332 -4x

Rank Entry Name State 1 3 4 5 6
1 47 HENRY Tamsyn QLD96 99 99 96 95 581 -28x
2 113 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 95 95 96 98 99 580 -35x
3 16 STYLES Alice NSW98 97 96 96 94 579 -29x
4 105 COOMBES John NSW96 94 95 100 98 578 -33x
5 62 ROSSITER Jack SA 97 98 93 94 96 574 -26x
6 103 IOAKIM Nicholas SA 91 89 94 92 96 560 -20x
7 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 90 94 95 93 89 556 -22x
8 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW85 87 84 79 81 503 -4x

Rank Entry Name State 1 3 4 5 6
1 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 94 100 97 99 95 585 -34x
2 105 COOMBES John NSW 96 94 95 100 98 578 -33x
3 53 WOODROOFE Emma SA 97 91 97 95 98 575 -28x
4 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 97 96 96 86 96 569 -29x

10m AIR RIFLE - Champion of State Champions
Thur 21 APR 2011

TOTAL

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE - JUNIOR

Thur 21 APR 2011

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE - WOMEN

Thur 21 APR 2011

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011

TRA Championships 2011



Rank FP BibNo Name Nat

R5
1 23 156 MARK Brad QLD 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 -58x

2 31 155 MARONEY Jason VIC 100 100 100 100 100 99 599 -58x

3 15 150 CAIN Luke VIC 99 99 100 99 97 100 594 -46x

R3
1 17 152 KOSMALA Libby SA 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 -57x

2 18 154 NICHOLSON Darren VIC 100 100 100 99 98 100 597 -52x

3 19 153 SMITH Natalie QLD 98 99 99 99 99 99 593 -50x

4 37 157 ZAPPELLI Anton WA 96 100 99 100 97 99 591 -43x

5 1 151 KOSMALA Stan SA 97 97 98 96 98 100 586 -38x

6 33 158 DAVEY Joe WA 97 94 96 94 95 93 569 -27x

Rank Entry Name State 1 2 3 4 5 6

R4
1 23 156 MARK Brad QLD 99 100 100 99 100 100 598 -56x

10.9 9.7 9.2 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.0 10.7 10.3 10.0 102.1
2 15 150 CAIN Luke VIC 99 99 99 98 100 100 595 -48x

10.5 9.1 9.8 10.5 10.3 10.9 10.3 10.6 10.1 10.4 102.5
3 31 155 MARONEY Jason VIC 98 99 99 98 100 100 594 -53x

9.9 10.1 10.7 10.5 10.3 8.8 10.5 10.2 9.6 9.9 100.5

R2
1 17 152 KOSMALA Libby SA 98 99 96 98 391 -26x

9.7 10.5 10.2 10.4 10.1 9.9 10.6 9.6 9.6 10.0 100.6
2 19 153 SMITH Natalie QLD 93 95 92 92 372 -16x

10.1 10.0 10.2 10.2 10.1 9.9 9.8 10.0 10.0 8.6 98.9 470.9

10m IPC AIR RIFLE
Standing

TOTAL

700.1

697.5

694.5

491.6

TotalSeries

TRA Championships 2011

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS

10m IPC AIR RIFLE
Prone

Wed 20 APR 2011

FINAL RESULTS



Rank Surname First Name State 20M

1 SAMPSON Dane QLD 599.41
2 HOWELL Robert VIC 596.41
3 KELLY Ivan NSW 596.41
4 BEDWELL Carl VIC 596.36
5 CHICK Janine VIC 595.35
6 LOWE Jason SA 594.39
7 MIGHALL John WA 594.27
8 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 594.25
9 COWBURN Barry WA 593.29

10 GULVIN Chris WA 592.30
11 FERGUSON Kiel WA 592.30
12 SEVELJ Andrew WA 591.38
13 JARMAN Dudley NZ 591.34
14 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 591.24
15 CARLYON Sue NSW 590.28
16 SMITH Susannah NSW 590.23
17 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 589.31
18 LOTT Chris VIC 589.30
19 LOWE Debbie SA 589.28
20 PEIRCE Shaun VIC 588.30
21 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 588.29
22 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 588.28
23 ROBINSON Peter NSW 588.24
24 HART Kenneth VIC 587.25
25 MCCAW Raymond NZ 587.22
26 MARSHALL Robert ACT 587.21
27 MAINE Ron SA 587.20
28 CROATTO Daniel VIC 586.26
29 JARRAD Michael VIC 586.21
30 YOUNG Michael JefferyVIC 584.27
31 OLIVER Owen WA 583.24
32 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 583.22
33 GOWLAND Don SA 583.22
34 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 582.21
35 RODDY David VIC 582.14
36 SAMPSON Rod QLD 581.24
37 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 577.17
38 OLIVER Gail WA 576.17
39 DUNN Stewart VIC 576.13
40 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 574.10
41 HUNZIKER Daniel QLD 573.13
42 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC 568.18
43 DENTON John VIC 568.10
44 LOVE Eddie NZ 567.17
45 SEDGMAN Iain VIC 566.13
46 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 558.08
47 NEALE Stuart QLD 556.07
48 SMITH Kevin VIC 551.09
49 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 549.11
50 YOUD Barry TAS 546.10

TRA National Championships 2011 Victoria
Dual Range 20m



Surname First Name State Bay No. Grade Total

1 LOWE Jason SA A-21 A 99 0 98 1 99 2 97 1 100 1 100 4 593.09
2 HOWELL Robert VIC B-19 A 97 0 99 5 98 1 100 2 96 2 99 3 589.13
3 LOTT Chris VIC A-26 A 99 0 100 1 98 1 96 0 98 0 98 5 589.07
4 SAMPSON Dane QLD A-25 A 98 3 99 3 97 2 98 4 98 1 98 3 588.16
5 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC A-23 A 96 2 100 3 94 0 98 1 100 4 99 1 587.11
6 CHICK Janine VIC A-35 A 99 0 98 3 98 2 98 1 98 1 96 3 587.10
7 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD A-31 A 95 0 99 0 97 1 98 4 99 2 97 4 585.11
8 COWBURN Barry WA B-25 A 94 3 99 4 98 0 98 4 98 1 97 3 584.15
9 KELLY Ivan NSW B-15 A 96 1 96 4 96 2 99 2 98 3 99 0 584.12
10 SAMPSON Robyn QLD A-33 A 97 0 96 0 99 3 97 5 99 1 96 1 584.10
11 CROATTO Daniel VIC B-28 A 96 1 97 1 96 2 99 2 96 1 100 2 584.09
12 MIGHALL John WA B-21 B 97 1 98 2 98 1 97 0 97 1 97 1 584.06
13 GULVIN Chris WA B-24 A 96 0 98 1 97 1 97 2 98 0 97 3 583.07
14 JARMAN Dudley NZ B-35 A 96 0 97 4 98 2 98 0 97 2 96 0 582.08
15 FERGUSON Kiel WA A-22 B 97 0 98 3 96 0 96 1 97 0 98 3 582.07
16 MAINE Ron SA B-33 A 96 2 97 1 96 0 96 1 98 1 98 2 581.07
17 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC A-29 B 99 2 97 0 97 2 98 6 94 1 95 0 580.11
18 JARRAD Michael VIC A-16 B 95 3 97 0 97 3 97 1 97 1 97 0 580.08
19 LOWE Debbie SA B-22 A 98 2 97 1 98 2 94 1 97 2 96 0 580.08
20 BEDWELL Carl VIC A-12 B 96 4 96 0 97 0 95 0 98 0 98 0 580.04
21 PEIRCE Shaun VIC B-29 A 96 2 93 1 97 2 99 0 98 2 95 0 578.07
22 SEVELJ Andrew WA B-16 B 97 2 96 1 97 0 96 2 94 1 97 2 577.08
23 OLIVER Owen WA A-27 B 95 1 94 0 98 2 95 1 97 0 98 2 577.06
24 YOUNG Michael JefferyVIC A-15 C 97 1 97 0 97 1 97 2 96 1 93 0 577.05
25 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC A-37 B 94 1 96 0 96 0 98 2 97 0 96 0 577.03
26 OLIVER Gail WA B-12 B 95 1 97 1 96 1 93 0 97 3 98 3 576.09
27 MCCAW Raymond NZ B-27 A 98 3 96 1 95 0 95 1 96 1 96 0 576.06
28 DUNN Stewart VIC B-30 B 98 0 94 0 96 0 94 1 94 1 99 1 575.03
29 HART Kenneth VIC A-28 B 99 3 95 0 96 1 95 2 94 1 95 2 574.09
30 RODDY David VIC A-32 C 99 3 98 2 94 2 95 0 97 0 91 0 574.07

TRA National Championships Victoria 2011
90m Long Range Championship

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



31 GOWLAND Don SA B-17 A 94 1 94 0 98 3 96 2 94 1 97 2 573.09
32 ROBINSON Peter NSW B-31 A 97 1 97 1 93 2 93 0 96 2 96 1 572.07
33 VALLANCE Graeme NZ A-19 A 97 0 97 0 93 1 94 0 94 1 96 2 571.04
34 MARSHALL Robert ACT B-37 A 98 0 95 0 94 2 95 1 96 0 93 1 571.04
35 CARLYON Sue NSW A-13 A 95 1 96 0 94 2 95 0 96 1 93 0 569.04
36 HUNZIKER Daniel QLD B-20 C 93 0 91 0 96 3 93 0 96 3 99 0 568.06
37 SAMPSON Rod QLD B-32 A 91 0 93 1 96 3 95 0 95 0 95 1 565.05
38 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD B-26 C 94 0 95 0 93 0 96 1 96 0 91 0 565.01
39 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC A-17 C 94 0 92 0 94 0 92 0 97 1 94 0 563.01
40 DENTON John VIC B-34 C 91 0 93 1 94 1 95 0 95 0 93 1 561.03
41 SMITH Susannah NSW A-30 A 89 0 89 0 96 0 97 0 98 1 92 1 561.02
42 SIRIANNI Zac VIC A-20 D 93 1 91 1 95 1 92 0 96 0 90 0 557.03
43 SEDGMAN Iain VIC B-14 C 91 0 92 0 91 0 91 0 92 0 96 2 553.02
44 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC A-36 C 93 1 88 1 94 0 93 0 94 0 90 0 552.02
45 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD A-24 C 88 0 89 0 91 1 91 0 92 2 94 0 545.03
46 NEALE Stuart QLD B-36 C 84 1 87 0 89 0 94 2 86 0 96 0 536.03
47 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD B-13 D 95 0 89 1 87 1 91 1 87 1 83 1 532.05
48 LOVE Eddie NZ A-14 C 92 0 82 0 93 0 95 2 76 0 92 0 530.02
49 SMITH Kevin VIC B-23 D 87 0 83 0 90 0 85 0 93 1 87 0 525.01
50 YOUD Barry TAS A-34 C 89 1 82 0 79 0 86 0 93 0 86 1 515.02

90m GRADES
A GRADE

1 LOWE Jason SA A-21 A 99 0 98 1 99 2 97 1 100 1 100 4 593.09
2 HOWELL Robert VIC B-19 A 97 0 99 5 98 1 100 2 96 2 99 3 589.13
3 LOTT Chris VIC A-26 A 99 0 100 1 98 1 96 0 98 0 98 5 589.07
4 SAMPSON Dane QLD A-25 A 98 3 99 3 97 2 98 4 98 1 98 3 588.16
5 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC A-23 A 96 2 100 3 94 0 98 1 100 4 99 1 587.11
6 CHICK Janine VIC A-35 A 99 0 98 3 98 2 98 1 98 1 96 3 587.10
7 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD A-31 A 95 0 99 0 97 1 98 4 99 2 97 4 585.11
8 COWBURN Barry WA B-25 A 94 3 99 4 98 0 98 4 98 1 97 3 584.15
9 KELLY Ivan NSW B-15 A 96 1 96 4 96 2 99 2 98 3 99 0 584.12
10 SAMPSON Robyn QLD A-33 A 97 0 96 0 99 3 97 5 99 1 96 1 584.10



11 CROATTO Daniel VIC B-28 A 96 1 97 1 96 2 99 2 96 1 100 2 584.09
12 GULVIN Chris WA B-24 A 96 0 98 1 97 1 97 2 98 0 97 3 583.07
13 JARMAN Dudley NZ B-35 A 96 0 97 4 98 2 98 0 97 2 96 0 582.08
14 MAINE Ron SA B-33 A 96 2 97 1 96 0 96 1 98 1 98 2 581.07
15 LOWE Debbie SA B-22 A 98 2 97 1 98 2 94 1 97 2 96 0 580.08
16 PEIRCE Shaun VIC B-29 A 96 2 93 1 97 2 99 0 98 2 95 0 578.07
17 MCCAW Raymond NZ B-27 A 98 3 96 1 95 0 95 1 96 1 96 0 576.06
18 GOWLAND Don SA B-17 A 94 1 94 0 98 3 96 2 94 1 97 2 573.09
19 ROBINSON Peter NSW B-31 A 97 1 97 1 93 2 93 0 96 2 96 1 572.07
20 VALLANCE Graeme NZ A-19 A 97 0 97 0 93 1 94 0 94 1 96 2 571.04
21 MARSHALL Robert ACT B-37 A 98 0 95 0 94 2 95 1 96 0 93 1 571.04
22 CARLYON Sue NSW A-13 A 95 1 96 0 94 2 95 0 96 1 93 0 569.04
23 SAMPSON Rod QLD B-32 A 91 0 93 1 96 3 95 0 95 0 95 1 565.05
24 SMITH Susannah NSW A-30 A 89 0 89 0 96 0 97 0 98 1 92 1 561.02

B GRADE
1 MIGHALL John WA B-21 B 97 1 98 2 98 1 97 0 97 1 97 1 584.06
2 FERGUSON Kiel WA A-22 B 97 0 98 3 96 0 96 1 97 0 98 3 582.07
3 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC A-29 B 99 2 97 0 97 2 98 6 94 1 95 0 580.11
4 JARRAD Michael VIC A-16 B 95 3 97 0 97 3 97 1 97 1 97 0 580.08
5 BEDWELL Carl VIC A-12 B 96 4 96 0 97 0 95 0 98 0 98 0 580.04
6 SEVELJ Andrew WA B-16 B 97 2 96 1 97 0 96 2 94 1 97 2 577.08
7 OLIVER Owen WA A-27 B 95 1 94 0 98 2 95 1 97 0 98 2 577.06
8 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC A-37 B 94 1 96 0 96 0 98 2 97 0 96 0 577.03
9 OLIVER Gail WA B-12 B 95 1 97 1 96 1 93 0 97 3 98 3 576.09
10 DUNN Stewart VIC B-30 B 98 0 94 0 96 0 94 1 94 1 99 1 575.03
11 HART Kenneth VIC A-28 B 99 3 95 0 96 1 95 2 94 1 95 2 574.09



C GRADE
1 YOUNG Michael JefferyVIC A-15 C 97 1 97 0 97 1 97 2 96 1 93 0 577.05
2 RODDY David VIC A-32 C 99 3 98 2 94 2 95 0 97 0 91 0 574.07
3 HUNZIKER Daniel QLD B-20 C 93 0 91 0 96 3 93 0 96 3 99 0 568.06
4 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD B-26 C 94 0 95 0 93 0 96 1 96 0 91 0 565.01
5 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC A-17 C 94 0 92 0 94 0 92 0 97 1 94 0 563.01
6 DENTON John VIC B-34 C 91 0 93 1 94 1 95 0 95 0 93 1 561.03
7 SEDGMAN Iain VIC B-14 C 91 0 92 0 91 0 91 0 92 0 96 2 553.02
8 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC A-36 C 93 1 88 1 94 0 93 0 94 0 90 0 552.02
9 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD A-24 C 88 0 89 0 91 1 91 0 92 2 94 0 545.03
10 NEALE Stuart QLD B-36 C 84 1 87 0 89 0 94 2 86 0 96 0 536.03
11 LOVE Eddie NZ A-14 C 92 0 82 0 93 0 95 2 76 0 92 0 530.02
12 YOUD Barry TAS A-34 C 89 1 82 0 79 0 86 0 93 0 86 1 515.02

D GRADE
1 SIRIANNI Zac VIC A-20 D 93 1 91 1 95 1 92 0 96 0 90 0 557.03
2 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD B-13 D 95 0 89 1 87 1 91 1 87 1 83 1 532.05
3 SMITH Kevin VIC B-23 D 87 0 83 0 90 0 85 0 93 1 87 0 525.01



Rank Surname First Name State 90M 20M Total

1 SAMPSON Dane QLD 588.16 599.41 1187.57
2 LOWE Jason SA 593.09 594.39 1187.48
3 HOWELL Robert VIC 589.13 596.41 1185.54
4 CHICK Janine VIC 587.10 595.35 1182.45
5 KELLY Ivan NSW 584.12 596.41 1180.53
6 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 585.11 594.25 1179.36
7 LOTT Chris VIC 589.07 589.30 1178.37
8 MIGHALL John WA 584.06 594.27 1178.33
9 COWBURN Barry WA 584.15 593.29 1177.44
10 BEDWELL Carl VIC 580.04 596.36 1176.40
11 GULVIN Chris WA 583.07 592.30 1175.37
12 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 584.10 591.24 1175.34
13 FERGUSON Kiel WA 582.07 592.30 1174.37
14 JARMAN Dudley NZ 582.08 591.34 1173.42
15 CROATTO Daniel VIC 584.09 586.26 1170.35
16 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 587.11 583.22 1170.33
17 LOWE Debbie SA 580.08 589.28 1169.36
18 SEVELJ Andrew WA 577.08 591.38 1168.46
19 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 580.11 588.29 1168.40
20 MAINE Ron SA 581.07 587.20 1168.27
21 PEIRCE Shaun VIC 578.07 588.30 1166.37
22 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 577.03 589.31 1166.34
23 JARRAD Michael VIC 580.08 586.21 1166.29
24 MCCAW Raymond NZ 576.06 587.22 1163.28
25 HART Kenneth VIC 574.09 587.25 1161.34
26 YOUNG Michael Jeffery VIC 577.05 584.27 1161.32
27 ROBINSON Peter NSW 572.07 588.24 1160.31
28 OLIVER Owen WA 577.06 583.24 1160.30
29 CARLYON Sue NSW 569.04 590.28 1159.32
30 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 571.04 588.28 1159.32
31 MARSHALL Robert ACT 571.04 587.21 1158.25
32 GOWLAND Don SA 573.09 583.22 1156.31
33 RODDY David VIC 574.07 582.14 1156.21
34 OLIVER Gail WA 576.09 576.17 1152.26
35 SMITH Susannah NSW 561.02 590.23 1151.25
36 DUNN Stewart VIC 575.03 576.13 1151.16
37 SAMPSON Rod QLD 565.05 581.24 1146.29
38 HUNZIKER Daniel QLD 568.06 573.13 1141.19
39 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 565.01 574.10 1139.11
40 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557.03 577.17 1134.20
41 DENTON John VIC 561.03 568.10 1129.13
42 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 545.03 582.21 1127.24
43 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC 552.02 568.18 1120.20
44 SEDGMAN Iain VIC 553.02 566.13 1119.15
45 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 563.01 549.11 1112.12
46 LOVE Eddie NZ 530.02 567.17 1097.19

Dual Range Aggregate
TRA National Championships 2011 Victoria



47 NEALE Stuart QLD 536.03 556.07 1092.10
48 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 532.05 558.08 1090.13
49 SMITH Kevin VIC 525.01 551.09 1076.10
50 YOUD Barry TAS 515.02 546.10 1061.12

Rank Surname First Name State 90M 20M Total

A GRADE
1 SAMPSON Dane QLD 588.16 599.41 1187.57
2 LOWE Jason SA 593.09 594.39 1187.48
3 HOWELL Robert VIC 589.13 596.41 1185.54
4 CHICK Janine VIC 587.10 595.35 1182.45
5 KELLY Ivan NSW 584.12 596.41 1180.53
6 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 585.11 594.25 1179.36
7 LOTT Chris VIC 589.07 589.30 1178.37
8 COWBURN Barry WA 584.15 593.29 1177.44
9 GULVIN Chris WA 583.07 592.30 1175.37
10 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 584.10 591.24 1175.34
11 CROATTO Daniel VIC 584.09 586.26 1170.35
12 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 587.11 583.22 1170.33
13 LOWE Debbie SA 580.08 589.28 1169.36
14 MAINE Ron SA 581.07 587.20 1168.27
15 PEIRCE Shaun VIC 578.07 588.30 1166.37
16 ROBINSON Peter NSW 572.07 588.24 1160.31
17 CARLYON Sue NSW 569.04 590.28 1159.32
18 MARSHALL Robert ACT 571.04 587.21 1158.25
19 GOWLAND Don SA 573.09 583.22 1156.31
20 SMITH Susannah NSW 561.02 590.23 1151.25
21 SAMPSON Rod QLD 565.05 581.24 1146.29

B GRADE
1 MIGHALL John WA 584.06 594.27 1178.33
2 BEDWELL Carl VIC 580.04 596.36 1176.40
3 FERGUSON Kiel WA 582.07 592.30 1174.37
4 JARMAN Dudley NZ 582.08 591.34 1173.42
5 SEVELJ Andrew WA 577.08 591.38 1168.46
6 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 580.11 588.29 1168.40
7 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 577.03 589.31 1166.34
8 JARRAD Michael VIC 580.08 586.21 1166.29
9 MCCAW Raymond NZ 576.06 587.22 1163.28
10 HART Kenneth VIC 574.09 587.25 1161.34
11 OLIVER Owen WA 577.06 583.24 1160.30
12 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 571.04 588.28 1159.32
13 OLIVER Gail WA 576.09 576.17 1152.26
14 DUNN Stewart VIC 575.03 576.13 1151.16

C GRADE
1 YOUNG Michael Jeffery VIC 577.05 584.27 1161.32
2 RODDY David VIC 574.07 582.14 1156.21
3 HUNZIKER Daniel QLD 568.06 573.13 1141.19

TRA National Championships 2011 Victoria
Dual Range Prone Graded



4 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 565.01 574.10 1139.11
5 DENTON John VIC 561.03 568.10 1129.13
6 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 545.03 582.21 1127.24
7 BRAYBON Lindsay VIC 552.02 568.18 1120.20
8 SEDGMAN Iain VIC 553.02 566.13 1119.15
9 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 563.01 549.11 1112.12
10 LOVE Eddie NZ 530.02 567.17 1097.19
11 NEALE Stuart QLD 536.03 556.07 1092.10
12 YOUD Barry TAS 515.02 546.10 1061.12

D GRADE
1 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557.03 577.17 1134.20
2 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 532.05 558.08 1090.13
3 SMITH Kevin VIC 525.01 551.09 1076.10



Victoria 90M 20M Total
HOWELL Robert VIC 589.13 596.41 1185.54
CHICK Janine VIC 587.10 595.35 1182.45
LOTT Chris VIC 589.07 589.30 1178.37
HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 587.11 583.22 1170.33 4715.169

West Australia
MIGHALL John WA 584.06 594.27 1178.33
COWBURN Barry WA 584.15 593.29 1177.44
FERGUSON Kiel WA 582.07 592.30 1174.37
SEVELJ Andrew WA 577.08 591.38 1168.46 4697.16

Queensland
SAMPSON Dane QLD 588.16 599.41 1187.57
SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 585.11 594.25 1179.36
SAMPSON Robyn QLD 584.10 591.24 1175.34
SAMPSON Rod QLD 565.05 581.24 1146.29 4687.156

New South Wales
KELLY Ivan NSW 584.12 596.41 1180.53
CARLYON Sue NSW 569.04 590.28 1159.32
SMITH Susannah NSW 561.02 590.23 1151.25
ROBINSON Peter NSW 572.07 588.24 1160.31 4650.141

JUNIORS

Victoria
SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 577.03 589.31 1166.34
SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557.03 577.17 1134.20 2300.54

Queensland
WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 565.01 574.10 1139.11
HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 545.03 582.21 1127.24 2266.35

TRA National Championships 2011 Victoria
Dual Range Teams



Rank Surname First Name State 90M 20M Total

Women
1 CHICK Janine VIC 587.10 595.35 1182.45
2 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 584.10 591.24 1175.34
3 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 587.11 583.22 1170.33
4 LOWE Debbie SA 580.08 589.28 1169.36
5 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 580.11 588.29 1168.40
6 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 577.03 589.31 1166.34
7 CARLYON Sue NSW 569.04 590.28 1159.32
8 OLIVER Gail WA 576.09 576.17 1152.26
9 SMITH Susannah NSW 561.02 590.23 1151.25

10 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 545.03 582.21 1127.24

Veterans
1 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 584.10 591.24 1175.34
2 JARMAN Dudley NZ 582.08 591.34 1173.42
3 MAINE Ron SA 581.07 587.20 1168.27
4 JARRAD Michael VIC 580.08 586.21 1166.29
5 MCCAW Raymond NZ 576.06 587.22 1163.28
6 ROBINSON Peter NSW 572.07 588.24 1160.31
7 OLIVER Owen WA 577.06 583.24 1160.30
8 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 571.04 588.28 1159.32
9 MARSHALL Robert ACT 571.04 587.21 1158.25

10 GOWLAND Don SA 573.09 583.22 1156.31
11 SAMPSON Rod QLD 565.05 581.24 1146.29
12 SEDGMAN Iain VIC 553.02 566.13 1119.15
13 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 563.01 549.11 1112.12
14 LOVE Eddie NZ 530.02 567.17 1097.19
15 YOUD Barry TAS 515.02 546.10 1061.12

Juniors
1 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 577.03 589.31 1166.34
2 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 565.01 574.10 1139.11
3 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557.03 577.17 1134.20
4 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 545.03 582.21 1127.24
5 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 532.05 558.08 1090.13

Under 18
1 SEDGMAN Alethea VIC 577.03 589.31 1166.34
2 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 565.01 574.10 1139.11

Under 16
1 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557.03 577.17 1134.20
2 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 532.05 558.08 1090.13

TRA National Championships 2011 Victoria

Women, Veterans & Juniors
Dual Range Prone



50m

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

WOLFE                             Patrick Vic V 32665 C-30 A 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 9 600.54

BRICE Kevin WA V 42 B-33 B 100 9 100 8 100 8 100 10 100 7 100 9 600.51

FILGATE Ian WA S 24 A-25 B 100 7 100 6 100 6 100 8 100 7 100 4 600.38

GOWLAND                           Yvonne SA V 71 A-31 A 99 9 100 10 100 9 100 9 100 10 100 8 599.55

HOWARD John NSW V 54 B-32 A 100 9 100 9 100 10 100 10 99 6 100 10 599.54

MAINE Ron SA V 11 C-25 A 99 5 100 10 100 10 100 9 100 9 100 10 599.53

LIGHTFOOT                         Richard Vic V 31323 B-30 A 99 8 100 10 100 10 100 8 100 7 100 9 599.52

LEE                               Martin Vic V 32200 B-34 B 100 8 100 8 100 9 100 9 100 10 99 7 599.51

HELBIG Roy SA V 58 B-31 A 100 9 99 7 100 10 100 7 100 9 100 8 599.50

SONDERGELD Clinton Qld S 23 C-26 A 100 7 100 10 100 9 100 7 99 8 100 8 599.49

HILZINGER Barry Qld V 63 A-27 A 100 9 100 8 100 9 99 6 100 7 100 9 599.48

ROWE                              Annette Vic S 32793 B-21 A 100 8 100 7 100 5 100 9 100 10 99 8 599.47

BURNETT                           Catherine Vic V 31537 A-20 A 100 7 100 6 100 7 100 6 99 7 100 6 599.39

NEALE Stuart Qld S 50 A-32 A 100 10 100 8 99 8 100 9 99 9 100 7 598.51

IVAN Kelly NSW S 55 B-20 A 99 8 100 9 99 8 100 7 99 9 100 9 597.50

RICHARDS                          Rebecca NSW S 85 B-28 A 98 6 99 8 100 10 100 7 100 8 100 10 597.49

COLLINS                           Alan Vic V 31539 A-26 A 100 9 99 6 99 5 100 10 100 8 99 7 597.45

FRICK Andrew SA V 66 A-21 B 100 7 99 6 98 6 100 6 100 8 100 7 597.40

BRUTON Ann Qld V 98 B-23 A 100 4 98 5 100 5 99 7 100 6 100 8 597.35

McKENNA Susan WA V 43 B-24 A 98 7 99 8 99 8 100 7 100 9 100 6 596.45

MAYA                              Gerhard Vic V 30304 B-25 A 99 8 100 7 99 7 98 6 100 9 100 8 596.45

OZAKSOY                           Hussein Vic J 33093 A-28 A 96 5 100 9 100 8 100 6 100 7 100 9 596.44

BRUTON Ted Qld V 97 A-23 A 99 5 99 6 99 7 99 7 100 7 100 6 596.38

PEACOCK                           Dennis Vic S 30475 A-24 A 99 3 99 7 100 7 99 8 98 7 100 9 595.41

BALL                              David Vic S 30234 B-35 B 98 8 99 7 100 10 100 7 98 6 99 9 594.47

KNIGHT                            William Vic V 30195 B-22 A 98 5 99 7 99 7 100 6 100 8 98 7 594.40

SMITH                             Kevin Vic S 30913 A-29 A 99 6 99 3 99 2 100 7 99 6 98 7 594.31

MILLER                            Grant SA V 9 A-33 A 98 6 99 6 99 7 97 3 99 9 100 7 592.38

BALL                              Andrew Vic J 31507 A-22 A 96 5 99 3 100 5 98 7 100 7 99 7 592.34

KIDDLE                            Scott Vic S 32998 C-28 B 94 3 97 3 100 8 100 10 100 9 100 10 591.43

ELLIOTT                           Braydon Qld U16 49 B-26 C 99 5 99 7 98 5 98 7 99 7 97 5 590.36

DENTON                            John Vic S 32889 A-30 A 100 5 97 4 98 5 96 3 99 8 99 7 589.32

FILGATE Zoe WA J 25 B-29 B 96 5 99 6 99 5 98 6 100 9 96 2 588.33

CROATTO                           Daniel Vic S 30147 B-27 D 99 6 97 5 99 3 98 6 97 3 98 4 588.27

ROCHOW                            Raymond Vic V 32560 C-24 D 95 1 99 8 99 8 97 6 98 4 98 5 586.32

TRA National Championships Victoria Day 1 2011

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10

Bench Scratch



TY Knight VIC U16 110 C-23 D 95 1 94 5 98 4 97 5 100 9 96 5 580.29

ROCHOW                            Maureen Vic V 32559 C-29 D 98 6 96 2 97 6 99 4 96 3 94 2 580.23

WRIGHT Jessica WA U16 26 C-27 D 98 3 97 4 97 3 99 6 96 2 93 4 580.22



50 BENCHREST AGGREGATE
Surname First Name State Grade Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 RICHARDS Rebecca NSW A 597.49 599.51 1196.100
2 HELBIG Roy SA A 599.50 597.42 1196.92
3 BURNETT Catherine Vic A 599.39 597.44 1196.83
4 FILGATE Ian WA B 600.38 596.42 1196.80
5 LEE Martin Vic B 599.51 596.42 1195.93
6 BRICE Kevin WA B 600.51 595.42 1195.93
7 ROWE Annette Vic A 599.47 596.45 1195.92
8 SONDERGELD Clinton Qld A 599.49 596.42 1195.91
9 GOWLAND Yvonne SA A 599.55 595.41 1194.96

10 LIGHTFOOT Richard Vic A 599.52 593.44 1192.96
11 WOLFE Patrick Vic A 600.54 592.41 1192.95
12 NEALE Stuart Qld A 598.51 593.39 1191.90
13 KELLY Ivan NSW A 597.50 594.35 1191.85
14 COLLINS Alan Vic A 597.45 593.42 1190.87
15 OZAKSOY Hussein Vic A 596.44 594.39 1190.83
16 FRICK Andrew SA B 597.40 593.41 1190.81
17 MAYA Gerhard Vic A 596.45 593.40 1189.85
18 MAINE Ron SA A 599.53 589.40 1188.93
19 KIDDLE Scott Vic B 591.43 597.43 1188.86
20 McKENNA Susan WA A 596.45 592.37 1188.82
21 HILZINGER Barry Qld A 599.48 589.30 1188.78
22 BRUTON Ann Qld A 597.35 591.34 1188.69
23 HOWARD John NSW A 599.54 588.31 1187.85
24 BALL David Vic B 594.47 593.34 1187.81
25 BRUTON Ted Qld A 596.38 591.33 1187.71
26 ELLIOTT Braydon Qld C 590.36 596.48 1186.84
27 BALL Andrew Vic A 592.34 594.40 1186.74
28 MILLER Grant SA A 592.38 593.39 1185.77
29 KNIGHT William Vic A 594.40 588.38 1182.78
30 PEACOCK Dennis Vic A 595.41 586.33 1181.74
31 SMITH Kevin Vic A 594.31 585.30 1179.61
32 FILGATE Zoe WA B 588.33 590.39 1178.72
33 CROATTO Daniel Vic D 588.27 589.27 1177.54
34 ROCHOW Raymond Vic D 586.32 586.34 1172.66
35 DENTON John Vic A 589.32 578.24 1167.56
36 WRIGHT Jessica WA D 580.22 582.20 1162.42
37 KNIGHT Ty Vic D 580.29 581.29 1161.58
38 ROCHOW Maureen Vic D 580.23 581.30 1161.53

Junior
1 Hussein Ozaksoy 596.44 594.39 1191
2 Braydon Elliott 590.36 596.48 1187
3 Andrew Ball 592.34 594.40 1187
4 Zoe Filgate 588.33 590.39 1179
5 Jessica Wright 580.22 582.20 1162
6 Ty Knight 580.29 581.29 1162

FINAL RESULTS
TRA Championships 2011



50 BENCHREST AGGREGATE
U/18

1 Hussein Ozaksoy 596.44 594.39 1191
2 Andrew Ball 592.34 594.40 1187
3 Zoe Filgate 588.33 590.39 1179

U/16
1 Braydon Elliott 590.36 596.48 1187
2 Jessica Wright 580.22 582.20 1162
3 Ty Knight 580.29 581.29 1162

Veterans
1 HELBIG Roy SA 599.50 597.42 1196.92
2 BURNETT Catherine Vic 599.39 597.44 1196.83
3 LEE Martin Vic 599.51 596.42 1195.93
4 BRICE Kevin WA 600.51 595.42 1195.93
5 GOWLAND Yvonne SA 599.55 595.41 1194.96
6 LIGHTFOOT Richard Vic 599.52 593.44 1192.96
7 WOLFE Patrick Vic 600.54 592.41 1192.95
8 COLLINS Alan Vic 597.45 593.42 1190.87
9 FRICK Andrew SA 597.40 593.41 1190.81

10 MAYA Gerhard Vic 596.45 593.40 1189.85
11 MAINE Ron SA 599.53 589.40 1188.93
12 McKENNA Susan WA 596.45 592.37 1188.82
13 HILZINGER Barry Qld 599.48 589.30 1188.78
14 BRUTON Ann Qld 597.35 591.34 1188.69
15 HOWARD John NSW 599.54 588.31 1187.85
16 BRUTON Ted Qld 596.38 591.33 1187.71
17 MILLER Grant SA 592.38 593.39 1185.77
18 KNIGHT William Vic 594.40 588.38 1182.78
19 ROCHOW Raymond Vic 586.32 586.34 1172.66
20 ROCHOW Maureen Vic 580.23 581.30 1161.53

A GRADE
1 RICHARDS Rebecca NSW A 597.49 599.51 1196.100
2 HELBIG Roy SA A 599.50 597.42 1196.92
3 BURNETT Catherine Vic A 599.39 597.44 1196.83
4 ROWE Annette Vic A 599.47 596.45 1195.92
5 SONDERGELD Clinton Qld A 599.49 596.42 1195.91
6 GOWLAND Yvonne SA A 599.55 595.41 1194.96
7 LIGHTFOOT Richard Vic A 599.52 593.44 1192.96
8 WOLFE Patrick Vic A 600.54 592.41 1192.95
9 NEALE Stuart Qld A 598.51 593.39 1191.90

10 KELLY Ivan NSW A 597.50 594.35 1191.85
11 COLLINS Alan Vic A 597.45 593.42 1190.87
12 OZAKSOY Hussein Vic A 596.44 594.39 1190.83

TRA Championships 2011
FINAL RESULTS



50 BENCHREST AGGREGATE

13 MAYA Gerhard Vic A 596.45 593.40 1189.85
14 MAINE Ron SA A 599.53 589.40 1188.93
15 McKENNA Susan WA A 596.45 592.37 1188.82
16 HILZINGER Barry Qld A 599.48 589.30 1188.78
17 BRUTON Ann Qld A 597.35 591.34 1188.69
18 HOWARD John NSW A 599.54 588.31 1187.85
19 BRUTON Ted Qld A 596.38 591.33 1187.71
20 BALL Andrew Vic A 592.34 594.40 1186.74
21 MILLER Grant SA A 592.38 593.39 1185.77
22 KNIGHT William Vic A 594.40 588.38 1182.78
23 PEACOCK Dennis Vic A 595.41 586.33 1181.74
24 SMITH Kevin Vic A 594.31 585.30 1179.61
25 DENTON John Vic A 589.32 578.24 1167.56

B GRADE
1 FILGATE Ian WA B 600.38 596.42 1196.80
2 LEE Martin Vic B 599.51 596.42 1195.93
3 BRICE Kevin WA B 600.51 595.42 1195.93
4 FRICK Andrew SA B 597.40 593.41 1190.81
5 KIDDLE Scott Vic B 591.43 597.43 1188.86
6 BALL David Vic B 594.47 593.34 1187.81
7 FILGATE Zoe WA B 588.33 590.39 1178.72

C GRADE
1 ELLIOTT Braydon Qld C 590.36 596.48 1186.84

D GRADE
1 CROATTO Daniel Vic D 588.27 589.27 1177.54
2 ROCHOW Raymond Vic D 586.32 586.34 1172.66
3 WRIGHT Jessica WA D 580.22 582.20 1162.42
4 KNIGHT Ty Vic D 580.29 581.29 1161.58
5 ROCHOW Maureen Vic D 580.23 581.30 1161.53

A GRADE  (CONT)

FINAL RESULTS
TRA Championships 2011



TRA Australian Nationals Victoria 2011
50 Metre Benchrest State Teams

State Name Day 1 Day 2 Total

Victoria
Richard Lightfoot 599.52 593.44 1192.96
Annette Rowe 599.47 596.45 1195.92
Cathy Burnett 599.39 597.44 1196.83
Alan Collins 597.45 593.42 1190.87 4773.358

West Australia
Sue McKenna 596.45 592.37 1188.82
Kevin Brice 600.51 595.42 1195.93
Ian Filgate 600.38 596.42 1196.80
Zoe Filgate 588.33 590.39 1178.72 4757.327

Queensland
Anne Bruton 597.35 591.34 1188.69
Barry Hilzinger 599.48 589.30 1188.78
Stuart Neale 598.51 593.39 1191.90
Ted Bruton 596.38 591.33 1187.71 4754.308

JUNIOR TEAMS
Victoria

Andrew Ball 592.34 594.40 1186.74
Hussein Ozaksoy 596.44 594.39 1190.83 2376.157

West Australia
Zoe Filgate 588.33 590.39 1178.72
Jessica Wright 580.22 582.20 1162.42 2340.114



Rank Surname First Name State 20M 90M Total

1 LIGHTFOOT Richard Vic 579.12 598.25 1177.37
2 KELLY Ivan NSW 578.13 594.05 1172.18
3 HELBIG Roy SA 572.10 599.20 1171.30
4 BRUTON Ted Qld 573.10 591.16 1164.26
5 RICHARDS Rebecca NSW 573.11 587.10 1160.21
6 HOWARD John NSW 565.08 593.15 1158.23
7 ROWE Annette Vic 565.13 593.10 1158.23
8 HILZINGER Barry Qld 564.12 594.05 1158.17
9 SONDERGELD Clinton Qld 567.07 590.19 1157.26

10 NEALE Stuart Qld 563.06 592.10 1155.16
11 LEE Martin Vic 560.10 594.18 1154.28
12 BALL Andrew Vic 565.06 589.10 1154.16
13 FILGATE Ian WA 565.05 587.06 1152.11
14 BRUTON Ann Qld 563.09 588.13 1151.22
15 PEACOCK Dennis Vic 569.09 582.10 1151.19
16 BRICE Kevin WA 564.07 587.11 1151.18
17 WOLFE Patrick Vic 559.05 590.18 1149.23
18 BALL David Vic 561.06 588.08 1149.14
19 SMITH Kevin Vic 557.07 591.14 1148.21
20 COLLINS Alan Vic 560.08 587.17 1147.25
21 OZAKSOY Hussein Vic 548.01 598.17 1146.18
22 FILGATE Zoe WA 566.08 580.06 1146.14
23 FRICK Andrew SA 557.04 588.05 1145.09
24 GOWLAND Yvonne SA 560.07 584.09 1144.16
25 McKENNA Susan WA 552.03 590.16 1142.19
26 BURNETT Catherine Vic 554.04 588.15 1142.19
27 MILLER Grant SA 554.06 588.06 1142.12
28 MAYA Gerhard Vic 557.04 573.07 1130.11
29 ELLIOTT Braydon Qld 553.05 575.10 1128.15
30 CROATTO Daniel Vic 552.03 570.05 1122.08
31 WRIGHT Jessica WA 545.04 558.02 1103.06

A GRADE
1 LIGHTFOOT Richard Vic 579.12 598.25 1177.37
2 KELLY Ivan NSW 578.13 594.05 1172.18
3 HELBIG Roy SA 572.10 599.20 1171.30
4 BRUTON Ted Qld 573.10 591.16 1164.26
5 RICHARDS Rebecca NSW 573.11 587.10 1160.21
6 HOWARD John NSW 565.08 593.15 1158.23
7 ROWE Annette Vic 565.13 593.10 1158.23
8 HILZINGER Barry Qld 564.12 594.05 1158.17
9 SONDERGELD Clinton Qld 567.07 590.19 1157.26

10 NEALE Stuart Qld 563.06 592.10 1155.16
11 BALL Andrew Vic 565.06 589.10 1154.16
12 BRUTON Ann Qld 563.09 588.13 1151.22
13 WOLFE Patrick Vic 559.05 590.18 1149.23
14 COLLINS Alan Vic 560.08 587.17 1147.25

TRA National Championships 2011 Victoria
Dual Range Benchrest Aggregate



Dual Range Benchrest Aggregate  (CONT)
15 OZAKSOY Hussein Vic 548.01 598.17 1146.18
16 GOWLAND Yvonne SA 560.07 584.09 1144.16
17 McKENNA Susan WA 552.03 590.16 1142.19
18 BURNETT Catherine Vic 554.04 588.15 1142.19
19 MILLER Grant SA 554.06 588.06 1142.12
20 MAYA Gerhard Vic 557.04 573.07 1130.11

B GRADE
1 LEE Martin Vic 560.10 594.18 1154.28
2 FILGATE Ian WA 565.05 587.06 1152.11
3 PEACOCK Dennis Vic 569.09 582.10 1151.19
4 BRICE Kevin WA 564.07 587.11 1151.18
5 BALL David Vic 561.06 588.08 1149.14
6 FILGATE Zoe WA 566.08 580.06 1146.14
7 FRICK Andrew SA 557.04 588.05 1145.09

C GRADE
1 SMITH Kevin Vic 557.07 591.14 1148.21
2 ELLIOTT Braydon Qld 553.05 575.10 1128.15

D GRADE
1 CROATTO Daniel Vic 552.03 570.05 1122.08
2 WRIGHT Jessica WA 545.04 558.02 1103.06

Veterans
1 LIGHTFOOT Richard Vic 579.12 598.25 1177.37
2 HELBIG Roy SA 572.10 599.20 1171.30
3 BRUTON Ted Qld 573.10 591.16 1164.26
4 HOWARD John NSW 565.08 593.15 1158.23
5 HILZINGER Barry Qld 564.12 594.05 1158.17
6 LEE Martin Vic 560.10 594.18 1154.28
7 BRUTON Ann Qld 563.09 588.13 1151.22
8 BRICE Kevin WA 564.07 587.11 1151.18
9 WOLFE Patrick Vic 559.05 590.18 1149.23

10 COLLINS Alan Vic 560.08 587.17 1147.25
11 FRICK Andrew SA 557.04 588.05 1145.09
12 GOWLAND Yvonne SA 560.07 584.09 1144.16
13 McKENNA Susan WA 552.03 590.16 1142.19
14 BURNETT Catherine Vic 554.04 588.15 1142.19
15 MILLER Grant SA 554.06 588.06 1142.12
16 MAYA Gerhard Vic 557.04 573.07 1130.11

TRA National Championships 2011 Victoria



Dual Range Benchrest Aggregate (CONT)
Juniors

1 BALL Andrew Vic 565.06 589.10 1154.16
2 OZAKSOY Hussein Vic 548.01 598.17 1146.18
3 FILGATE Zoe WA 566.08 580.06 1146.14
4 ELLIOTT Braydon Qld 553.05 575.10 1128.15
5 WRIGHT Jessica WA 545.04 558.02 1103.06

Under 18
1 BALL Andrew Vic 565.06 589.10 1154.16
2 OZAKSOY Hussein Vic 548.01 598.17 1146.18
3 FILGATE Zoe WA 566.08 580.06 1146.14

Under 16
1 ELLIOTT Braydon Qld 553.05 575.10 1128.15
2 WRIGHT Jessica WA 545.04 558.02 1103.06

TRA National Championships 2011 Victoria



TRA National Championships 2011 Victoria
Dual Range Bench Rest

TEAMS MATCH
Victoria
LIGHTFOOT Richard Vic 579.12 598.25 1177.37
ROWE Annette Vic 565.13 593.10 1158.23
LEE Martin Vic 560.10 594.18 1154.28
BURNETT Catherine Vic 554.04 588.15 1142.19

4631.107
Queensland
HILZINGER Barry Qld 564.12 594.05 1158.17
SONDERGELDClinton Qld 567.07 590.19 1157.26
NEALE Stuart Qld 563.06 592.10 1155.16
BRUTON Ann Qld 563.09 588.13 1151.22

4621.81
West Australia
FILGATE Ian WA 565.05 587.06 1152.11
BRICE Kevin WA 564.07 587.11 1151.18
FILGATE Zoe WA 566.08 580.06 1146.14
McKENNA Susan WA 552.03 590.16 1142.19

4591.62

JUNIORS

Victoria
BALL Andrew Vic 565.06 589.10 1154.16
OZAKSOY Hussein Vic 548.01 598.17 1146.18

2300.34
West Australia
FILGATE Zoe WA 566.08 580.06 1146.14
WRIGHT Jessica WA 545.04 558.02 1103.06

2249.20
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